
Sharon Sea Eagles - 2025/2026 Schedule

Date Day Time Event Location
11/2/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/8/2025 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/9/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/15/2025 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/16/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/22/2025 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/23/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
11/29/2025 Saturday No Practice
11/30/2025 Sunday No Practice
12/6/2025 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
12/7/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
12/13/2025 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
12/14/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
12/20/2025 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
12/21/2025 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
12/27/2025 Saturday No Practice
12/28/2025 Sunday No Practice

1/3/2026 Saturday No Practice
1/4/2026 Sunday No Practice

1/10/2026 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
1/11/2026 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
1/17/2026 Saturday No Practice
1/18/2026 Sunday No Practice
1/24/2026 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
1/25/2026 Sunday Cancelled due to snow Cambridge
1/31/2026 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
2/1/2026 Sunday 5-8 PM Intrasquad Meet Foxboro
2/7/2026 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
2/8/2026 Sunday No Practice

2/14/2026 Saturday No Practice
2/15/2026 Sunday No Practice
2/21/2026 Saturday No Practice
2/22/2026 Sunday 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM Sharon vs. Cambridge Cambridge
2/28/2026 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
3/1/2026 Sunday 5-8 PM Intrasquad Meet Foxboro
3/7/2026 Saturday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro
3/8/2026 Sunday 5-8 PM Practice Foxboro

3/14/2026 Saturday No Practice
3/15/2026 Sunday 7:15 AM-4:00 PM Championships (all age groups) Cambridge


